Quilt size: 54” x 66” (1.37m x 1.68m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Patriotic Stripes Quilt
Designed by The Whimsical Workshop
Old Glory
by Stacy West
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1666-08
Ditsy
Red on Cream
1667-77
Floral Vine
Navy
1671-87
Vines and Small Floral
Multi
1672-77*
Small Geometric
Navy
1672-88
Small Geometric
Red
1673-87
Paisley
Multi
1674-78
Dashes
Multi
1676P-78
Panel
Multi
Patriotic Stripes Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 1666-08 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1667-77 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1671-87 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1672-77* 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1672-88 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1673-87 7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1674-78 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1676P-78 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
1668-86 3 1/2 yds 3.20m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.